Amplatzer™
Vascular Plug (AVP)
Amplatzer™
Vascular Plug II (AVP II)
Amplatzer™
Vascular Plug 4 (AVP 4)
AMPLATZER™ VASCULAR PLUGS
Embolization Therapy

Vascular plug
diameter [A]
Unconstrained
length [B]
Minimum and maximum
internal diameter
Minimum
sheath size or3 Minimum guide
catheter Size
Maximum delivery
catheter length4
2.0 mm - 2.5 mm 9-AVP2-003 3 mm 6 mm 1.42 - 1.70 mm / 0.056 - 0.067 in ≥ 4 F ≥ 5 F ≤ 100 cm
2.5 mm - 3.0 mm 9-AVP2-004 4 mm 6 mm 1.42 - 2.50 mm /  0.056 - 0.098 in ≥ 4 F ≥ 5 F ≤ 100 cm
4.0 mm - 4.5 mm 9-AVP2-006 6 mm 6 mm 1.42 - 2.50 mm /  0.056 - 0.098 in ≥ 4 F ≥ 5 F ≤ 100 cm
5.5 mm - 6.0 mm 9-AVP2-008 8 mm 7 mm 1.42 - 2.69 mm / 0.056 - 0.106 in ≥ 4 F ≥ 5 F ≤ 100 cm
6.5 mm - 7.5 mm 9-AVP2-010 10 mm 7 mm 1.78 - 2.69 mm / 0.070 - 0.106 in ≥ 5 F ≥ 6 F ≤ 100 cm
8.0 mm - 9.0 mm 9-AVP2-012 12 mm 9 mm 1.78 - 2.69 mm / 0.070 - 0.106 in ≥ 5 F ≥ 6 F ≤ 100 cm
9.5 mm - 11.0 mm 9-AVP2-014 14 mm 10 mm 2.18 - 2.69 mm / 0.086 - 0.106 in ≥ 6 F ≥ 8 F ≤ 100 cm
10.5 mm - 12.5 mm 9-AVP2-016 16 mm 12 mm 2.18 - 2.69 mm / 0.086 - 0.106 in ≥ 6 F ≥ 8 F ≤ 100 cm
12.0 mm - 14.0 mm 9-AVP2-018 18 mm 14 mm 2.49 - 2.69 mm /  0.098 - 0.106 in ≥ 7 F ≥ 9 F ≤ 100 cm
13.5 mm - 15.5 mm 9-AVP2-020 20 mm 16 mm 2.49 - 2.69 mm /  0.098 - 0.106 in ≥ 7 F ≥ 9 F ≤ 100 cm
14.5 mm - 17.0 mm 9-AVP2-022 22 mm 18 mm 2.49 - 2.69 mm /  0.098 - 0.106 in ≥ 7 F ≥ 9 F ≤ 100 cm
Treatable vessel size range:
2.0 - 16.9 mma
Amplatzer™ Vascular Plug Amplatzer™ Vascular Plug II Amplatzer™ Vascular Plug 4
Information contained herein for DISTRIBUTION outside the U.S. only. Check the regulatory status of the device in areas where CE marking is not the regulation in force.

Improved navigation: Low-profile design and more flexible delivery
wire allow the device to navigate through tortuous anatomies with ease2
Rapid embolization1: Multi-layered, double-lobed nitinol mesh design
provides for rapid embolization within the vessel
SIZING AND DEVICE SELECTION
Vessel size Device dimensions Diagnostic catheter requirements
Treatable vessel
diameter range†
Model / reorder
number
Vascular plug
diameter [A]
Unconstrained
length [B] Requirements for diagnostic catheters3,4 Maximum delivery
catheter length5
2.5 - 3.0 mm 9-AVP038-004 4 mm 10.0 mm 0.038” Guide Wire-Compatible Diagnostic Catheter ≤ 125 cm
3.5 - 4.0 mm 9-AVP038-005 5 mm 10.5 mm 0.038” Guide Wire-Compatible Diagnostic Catheter ≤ 125 cm
4.0 - 4.5 mm 9-AVP038-006 6 mm 11.0 mm 0.038” Guide Wire-Compatible Diagnostic Catheter ≤ 125 cm
4.5 - 5.5 mm 9-AVP038-007 7 mm 12.5 mm 0.038” Guide Wire-Compatible Diagnostic Catheter ≤ 125 cm
5.5 - 6.0 mm 9-AVP038-008 8 mm 13.5 mm 0.038” Guide Wire-Compatible Diagnostic Catheter ≤ 125 cm
A
B
Treatable vessel
size range: 2.6 - 6.2 mma